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2018-03-18 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Damer — Results

oo

foedy UVGK CUP 2018 Event suptitte

2 Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score

1. FALTH Jaqueliene ™ SWE,Vistra 2002 6 2 4 4 2 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 166 9.65 14415 40.665 83.700
Frélunda 6 3 4 5 3 1 2 4 4 5 0 0 163 28 9.60 14.335 43.035
Trampolinklubb
2. OTTOSSON  Emma ®=" SWE,Uppsala 2004 2 3 0 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 0 0 164 9.05 12940 38.390 82.045
Gymnastikforening 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 2 0 157 6.0 9.05 12905 43.655
3. JONSSON Thea SWE,Geﬂe 2006 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 6 1 0 163 9.50 13410 39.210 81.065
Flyers GK 6 6 8 6 7 6 5 5 4 7 0 0 140 62 9.35 12305 41.855
4. BERG Tilda SWE,Klippans 2005 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 161 9.80 12.665 38.565 80.945
GK 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 4 4 8 1 0 139 65 9.50 12480 42380
5. PETTERSSON Hilma B swe, 2000 4 6 6 6 4 7 7 5 4 6 0 0 145 9.55 13.600 37.650 79.230
Gymnastikklubben 4 6 6 4 2 5 6 6 6 6 0 0 149 40 9.10 13580 41.580
Frivolten
6. GLANESKOG Mina ™ SWE,Vistra 2003 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 9 0 0 159 9.50 13.015 38.415 78.935
Frélunda 6 3 4 8 6 7 8 7 7 8 0 0 136 59 9.5 12270 -0.4
Trampolinklubb —
40.520
7. TREDAL Tilde SWE, Upplands 2002 5 3 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 7 1 0 150 9.30 12.285 36.585 77.155
Vasby 6 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 9 0 0 154 33 945 12420 40.570
Gymnastikklubb
8. LARSSON Sara ™ SWE, Vistra 2005 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 8 0 0 156 9.10 12.835 37.535 75.555
Frélunda 8 4 4 6 5 6 6 7 4 0 130 4.6 815 12270 38.020
Trampolinklubb
9. BONDE Maya : SWE, Upplands 2004 4 7 2 6 9 4 7 5 5 7 2 0 142 9.00 12.755 35.955 75.055
Vésby 6 6 9 9 4 8 8 8 9 10 114 57 9.60 12400 39.100
Gymnastikklubb
10. STJARNBORG Tindra SWE,Klippans 2005 3 4 4 2 4 6 4 6 7 0 140 840 11.155 33555 74.830
GK 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 2 0 141 54 940 12375 41.275
11. LARSSON Nathalie @ SWE, Boras 200606 6 5 6 6 5 7 6 5 6 0 0 142 9.05 11.190 34.440 73.000
Gymnastiksallskap 4 4 3 4 4 7 7 4 4 7 0 0 152 33 890 11.160 38.560
12. HANSSON  Julia SWE,Sj'dvaLla 2002 6 6 4 4 5 4 7 5 6 10 0 20 123 890 12.075 33275 71.490
FK Sacro 6 6 2 3 4 4 6 6 6 8 0 0 149 28 865 11.865 38.215
13. WINBERG Elin SWE, Upplands 2002 6 8 5 6 8 8 9 8 5 8 30 126 9.05 12.090 31.740 70.675
Vasby 6 6 6 8 8 6 10 6 6 8 2 0 128 -20 9.30 12.335 38935
Gymnastikklubb 4.5
14. PERSSON Julia SWE,Klippans 2006 7 7 5 7 6 3 6 5 8 8 0 0 138 9.35 11.875 31.025 68.965
GK 6 8 4 6 4 2 5 4 7 8 2 0 144 -40 9.50 11940 37940
2.1
15. TREDAL Troja i,} SWE, Upplands 2002 7 5 6 6 8 6 8 6 6 10 2 0 130 9.00 11.305 33.305 68.800
Vasby 6 6 5 7 8 7 8 4 6 10 10 0 123 27 9.5 11345 35495
Gymnastikklubb
16. STIERNLOF  Tyra SWE,Geﬂe 2006 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 10 0 0 134 9.80 11.445 -2.0 66.905
Flyers GK 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 5 8 0 123 -2.0 845 11.310 —
4.2 30.645
36.260
17. HYGRELL Malva @ SWE, Boras 2006 5 4 4 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 0 135 9.45 11.330 34.280 66.890
Gymnastiksallskap 6 4 4 5 8 9 6 6 0 124 26 775 9.860 32,610
18. NYBERG Alva r SWE, Upplands 2004 6 6 4 8 10 6 9 6 8 0 117 820 9770  29.670 66.265
Vésby 7 5 4 8 8 6 8 6 6 10 2 0 130 33 925 11.045 36.595
Gymnastikklubb
19. BERGSTROM Vera SWE, Upplands 2004 8 6 7 8 10 6 8 8 7 0 112 845 10.000 29.650 65.120
Vasby 7 5 6 8 9 6 8 8 7 10 1 0 125 27 930 10970 35470
Gymnastikklubb
20. LENJESSON  Luna @ SWE, Boras 2008 6 4 3 5 4 4 7 0 107 6.45 8.220  25.370 64.220
Gymnastiksallskap 6 4 2 6 6 4 6 5 4 2 0 0 155 24 935 11.600 38.850
21, SIGNEVIK  Lova €2 SWE, Upplands 2005 8 4 8 10 8 8 9 8 0 97 785 9.080 26,630 63.270
Vésby 7 6 7 8 8 10 9 8 8 9 0 0 120 35 9.85 11.290 36.640
Gymnastikklubb
22.  ALLARD Sofia B Swe, 2004 4 2 4 5 7 6 0 92 525 7080 21530 61275
Gymnastikklubben 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 2 5 9 0 0 155 39 9.00 11.345 39.745
Frivolten
23, DANILESSON Ida SWE, Klippans 2002 4 6 6 8 0 56 375 5.330 14.680 54.050
GK 4 4 6 6 6 7 7 5 6 7 4 0 138 40 870 12.870 39.370
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2018-03-18 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Herrar — Results

UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Herrar — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score

1. SJOBLOM Linus B3 swe, 200 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 0 145 9.60 13.555 37.655 79.040
Trampolinklubben 5 8 6 9 6 8 8 8 7 6 3 0 126 6.5 930 12985 41.385
Levo

2. KARLSTROM  Fabian SWE,Upplands 2002 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 0 145 9.20 14.050 37750 78.610
Vasby 4 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 8 4 0 134 45 930 13660 40.860
Gymnastikklubb

3. ARTHURSSON Oliver B3 swe, 2004 6 8 8 7 6 4 6 6 4 6 2 0 137 9.30 13.015 36.015 78.200
Trampolinklubben 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 6 6 8 2 0 132 65 9.60 12.885 42185
Levo

4. EDHAMMER  Vithelm B SWE, 2006 4 4 3 6 6 6 7 6 5 7 0 0 146 9.00 12990 36.590 77465
Trampolinklubben 6 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 0 0 137 65 9.60 13.075 -2.0
Levo —

40.875

5. LINDBERG Elias ®= SWE,Uppsala 2005 4 4 4 4 6 6 8 5 4 6 2 0 147 9.20 12790 36.690 77435
Gymnastikforening 8 6 7 9 8 8 7 6 6 8 2 0 125 6.5 940 12345 40.745

6. DROUGGE Malte B3 swe, 2000 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 8 7 4 0 134 9.30 13460 36.160 76.565
Trampolinklubben 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 6 2 0 136 40 9.70 13.105 40.405
Levo

7.  SARELD Sion ®“ SWE,Uppsala 2004 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 6 2 0 146 9.20 11.755 35555 76.210
Gymnastikforening 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 7 6 2 0 145 44 970 12.055 40.655

8. BAYARD Liam B3 swe, 2000 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 6 6 6 2 0 135 9.70 12430 35630 75.485
Trampolinklubben 8 8 100 8 8 6 6 6 8 10 2 0 120 65 940 11955 39.855
Levo

9. BENKOWSKI  Gustav ®== SWE,Uppsala 2002 4 5 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 8 0 0 138 940 12390 35590 74.575
Gymnastikférening 7 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 9 9 0 0 125 43 950 12685 38.985

10. HIELM Eric @& SWE, Boras 2003 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 8 9 4 0 140 940 12.820 36.220 74.440
Gymnastiksallskap 4 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 8 0 20 11.8 46 9.20 12.620 38.220

11. KARLSSON Moritz “ﬁ SWE, Upplands 2004 6 8 7 8 7 6 6 6 6 8 1 0 131 8.90 12.350 34.350 74.035
Vasby 4 6 8 7 6 8 7 6 6 8 2 0 132 46 970 12.185 39.685
Gymnastikklubb

12. SKOGLUND  Mans @ SWE, Boras 2000 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 6 8 2 0 131 9.30 12.600 35.000 73.555
Gymnastiksallskap 6 4 6 6 6 8 8 6 6 8 2 0 134 33 950 12355 38555

13, LARSSON Tage B Swe, 2004 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 8 3 0 140 9.60 10.905 34.505 73.510
Gymnastikklubben 6 4 8 8 7 8 6 5 6 8 0 0 134 49 950 11.205 39.005
Frivolten

14.  LAMMERT  Jonathan "~ SWE,Viastta 2006 8 6 6 8 8 5 6 8 7 10 4 0 124 9.60 12115 34.115 72.985
Frélunda 8 7 7 7 8 10 9 8 8 10 4 0 114 58 9.60 12.070 38.870
Trampolinklubb

15. SIOMARK Aron B3 swe, 200605 6 6 5 8 6 6 6 6 8 0 0 138 9.60 10.670 34.070 72.955
Trampolinklubben 7 7 8 6 7 6 8 6 6 8 0 0 131 56 9.30 10.885 38.885
Levo

16. ONERUD Albin ®=~ SWE, Uppsala 2007 8 10 8 8 6 6 8 8 10 2 0 120 940 9.940 31.340 65.185
Gymnastikforening 8 9 8 8 8 6 6 7 8 10 0 0 122 28 9.50 9.345 33.845

17. HEDSTROM  Oscar {*} SWE, Upplands 2006 8 8 9 10 10 8 9 8 8 10 10 0 102 9.50 10.810 30.510 64.970
Vasby 9 8 8 8 10 8 8 9 8 10 4 0 110 33 9.50 10.660 34.460
Gymnastikklubb

18. HOPPSTADIUS Liam ®== SWE, Uppsala 2007 8 10 9 8 8 6 6 6 8 10 2 0 119 9.30 9.620  30.820 63.865
Gymnastikforening 8 10 8 8 7 6 6 8 8 10 4 0 117 28 940 9.145 33.045

19. PERSSON Albin B3 swe, 2004 4 6 8 0 42 2,60 4200 11.000 52.485
Trampolinklubben 6 6 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 6 0 0 137 63 890 12.585 41.485
Levo
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1. LINNEA Larsson

2. HEIMAN Lova

3, LILUEROTH Thea

4, BOHLINDER Linn

5. REDMAN Sofia

6. ELISSON Siri

7. WASSBERGER Mira

8. TORSTENSSON Moa

9. PERSSON Lovisa

SUORRA

10. BERGSTROM  Ella
11. JOFFS Filippa
12. STIARNBORG  Tuva
13. MELIN Clara
14. TULLGREN Mathilda

UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Damer — Qualification

SWE, Klippans
GK

VK

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb

SWE, Gefle

Flyers GK

£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

EA swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

VFIK

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb

£} SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

®== SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

3 SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
SWE, Klippans
GK

®~ SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
SWE, Klippans
GK

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Damer — Results
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2003
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9 2
6 0
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4
2
5 2
6 3
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8 0
8 2
8
4 2
5 2
7 0
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171
15.0

16.3
15.4

15.4
13.6

15.3
15.4

16.1
13.2

16.4
14.2

149
13.8

14.1
144

14.1
13.1

13.4
10.5

139
12.2

7.3
16.4

5.6
16.1

12.9
20.0

D

9.0

8.4

9.4

71

10.0

8.1

8.1

5.9

71

79

6.5

7.2

5.8

Gymnastikfﬁrbundetm Stadium

9.40
9.20

9.50
9.55

9.15
9.35

9.10
9.20

9.50
8.60

9.30
9.05

9.15
8.90

9.60
9.10

9.30
9.10

9.60
8.95

9.10
9.65

3.90
9.40

2.80
9.40

9.05

Time
14.895
14.625

13.265
13.105

14.410
13.865

14.250
14.125

13.795
13.235

12.835
12.175

13.550
13.315

13.190
12.980

13.135
12.870

14.020
13.050

12.470
12.245

5.700
13.920

4.150
12.500

13.455

Total

41.395
47.825

39.065
46.455

38.960
46.215

38.650
45.825

39.395
45.035

38.535
-0.2

—

43.325

37.600
44.115

36.890
42.380

36.535
42.170

37.020
40.400

35.470
40.595

16.900
46.920

12.550
43.800

35.405
[}

Score

89.220

85.520

85.175

84.475

84.430

81.860

81.715

79.270

78.705

77420

76.065

63.820

56.350

35.405
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1. WENNBLOM

2. KJELLEN

3. VON
HEIDEMA

4. OLSSON

5. SALOMONSSON

6. MARTENSSON

7. SABIRSH

8. LARSSON

9. FHAGER
10. EKHOLM
11. FALTMAN

12. LEKSELIUS

Oliver

Lucas

Linus

N

Alvin

Hugo

Philip

Zackarias

Ernst

Melker

Samuel

Andreas

Linus

UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitle

Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Herrar — Qualification

@ SWE, Boras
Gymnastiksdllskap

B3 swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

VFIK

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

B3 swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

B swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

™ SWE, Vstra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb
SWE, Sjévalla
FK Sacro

B swe,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

®=~ SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
B swe,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten
®=~ SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
= swe,

Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Herrar — Results
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S10 L
6 0
5 0
4 2
8 10
4 0
6 0
5 0
6 1
8 2
6 0
6 4
6 0
6 0
6 2
8 3
7 2
6 2
6 2
2 0
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15.9
14.8

15.9
114

16.1
15.0

15.4
139

135
135

14.0
13.2

14.4
13.2

12.7
13.0

13.6
11.5

12.9
10.5

18.0
5.2

6.5
8.8

D

10.6

9.9

9.1

8.4

8.0

6.7

6.8

6.5

6.2

6.6

23

5.7

9.80
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.00
8.90

9.50
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.50
8.80

9.10
8.80

9.30
9.60

9.00
8.90

9.30
8.50

9.50
2.60

5.60
6.80

Time
16.345
15.735

15.785
14.850

14.005
13.765

14.780
14.280

14.365
14.345

14.575
14.510

13.765
13.625

12.230
12.445

13.450
12.655

13.710
12.500

15.335
4.560

8.350
9.685

Total

42.045
50.535

40.985
45.550

39.105
46.765

39.680
45.980

37.265
45.145

38.075
43.210

37.265
42.425

34.230
41.545

36.050
39.255

35.910
38.100

42.835
14.660

20.450
30.985

Score

92.580

86.535

85.870

85.660

82.410

81.285

79.690

75.775

75.305

74.010

57.495

51.435
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2018-03-18 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Damer — Results

25 =,

!f,:L\SVG/(:‘::'E UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitle

\ Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total  Score

1. SIOBERG Lina ®= SWE,Uppsala 1993 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 8 38 0 0 148 59 9.50 14325 44525 94840
Gymnastikforening 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 148 128 875 13965 50.315

2. LEMOINE  Alva SWE, Gefle 1998 5 2 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 0 0 158 4.2 935 14720 44.070 92510
Flyers GK 5 4 4 6 8 4 4 4 4 6 2 0 149 9.8 945 14290 48.440

3. RYDEN Hanna i“‘; SWE,Upplands 1997 0 2 4 7 6 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 159 41 9.65 14585 44.235 92155
Vésby 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 0 0 147 104 885 13970 47920
Gymnastikklubb

4. JOHANSSON Sofia  “~~ SWE,Uppsala 1999 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 0 164 22 935 12870 40.820 83.365
Gymnastikférening 6 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 6 2 0 159 43 930 13.045 42.545

5. SCHELIN Olivia “"7 SWE,Uppsala 1999 8 4 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 9 3 0 124 28 9.00 11.585 35785 75.510
Gymnastikforening 7 6 8 9 8 8 7 7 6 9 2 0 123 67 9.05 11675 39.725

6. FLENSBURG Alice SWE, Klippans 1999 6 8 4 8 4 4 2 2 4 6 2 0 150 42 910 14.130 42430 57.815
GK 4 2 8 0 46 34 300 4385 15.385

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 17, 2018 3:04:50 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitle

LINDQVIST  Niklas

PETTERSSON Herman

NORDFORS  Jonas

TINGELOF Gustav
VON Niklas
HEIDEMAN

HOLGERSSON Felix

ABERG Méns
KARLSSON  Jonatan
SMITH Oscar

"} SWE, Upplands

Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
B Sw,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

% SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

“== SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

VFTK

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

E swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

i;l* SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

E swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar — Results

Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar — Qualification

S1
1996 1

2000

1992

1994 2

1978 7

2000 2

1993

2000 5

1991 0

Sradiun-i Gymnastikfﬁrbundet@
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S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A
2 2 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 0

8 8 8 8 9 8 9 0 2
6 6 6 6 8 6 6 0 0
6 6 8 8 7 8 6 8 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0
4 4 4 6 6 4 4 0
2 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 0 0

10 8 8 6 6 6 8 8 0 O

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 10 0 0
8 8 6 6 8 6 6 6 0 0
2 2 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 1 0
4 5 4 0
1 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 8 100
0

2 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0
0

2 0 0 4 4 5 4 0
4 4 5 6 6 7 8 0 0

3:16:33 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

E

15.7
10.1

14.0
13.0

15.2
13.8

15.9
12.4

13.6
13.2

16.9
9.4

16.0
77

16.5
5.4

16.1
14.5

D

5.0
11.2

3.9
11.4

2.3
11.4

4.6
77

41
8.0

5.2
9.0

5.6
7.8

43
6.2

3.6
16.2

H

9.40
9.20

9.00
8.60

7.50
790

9.30
9.60

9.40
8.80

9.20
5.00

9.10
4.90

9.50
3.80

8.20

Gymnastikférbundetm Stadiun-i

Time

16.215
14.735

15.315
14.330

14.790
14.680

14915
13.980

13.530
13.890

16.875
9.895

17.180
8.160

14.635
5.745

15.480

Total

46.315
45.235

42.215
47.330

39.790
47.780

44.715
-2.0

—

41.680

40.630
43.890

48.175
33.295

47.880
28.560

44.935
21.145

43.380
[

Score

91.550

89.545

87.570

86.395

84.520

81.470

76.440

66.080

43.380
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2018-03-18 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 1 Damer — Results

foecy  UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtite
2 Double mini-trampoline — Klass 1 Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 L A E D Total Score

1.  SIOBERG Lina  ® " SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening 1993 9 9 0 0 282 56 33.800 68.300
3 3 0 289 56 34.500

2. BOHLINDER Linn &} SWE, Upplands Visby 2003 6 6 0 0 288 17 30.500 60.800
Gymnastikklubb 9 11 4 0 276 27 30.300

3. PERSSON Lovisa “~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening 2002 11 6 9 0 274 30 -0.3— 59.800
SUORRA 12 11 6 0 271 29 30.100
-0.3 —
29.700

4. TORSTENSSON Moa &) SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor 1999 9 6 3 0 282 13 -0.9 — 57900
11 9 3 0 277 16 28.600
29.300

5. SCHELIN Olivia ®~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening 1999 12 12 9 0 267 2.7 -09 — 56.200
12 12 0 30 246 31 28.500
27.700

6.  BERGSTROM Ella =} SWE, Upplands Vasby 2001 6 0 204 07 21.100 49.500
Gymnastikklubb 9 12 3 0 276 1.7 -09 —
28.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 17, 2018 4:52:38 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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2018-03-18 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar — Results

foary  UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitle
Y o

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar — Qualification

S1 S2 L A E D  Total Score

1. NORDFORS  Jonas 3““} SWE, Upplands Vasby 1992 7 11 3 0 279 48 32.700 67.800
Gymnastikklubb 6 12 4 0 278 85 -12 —
35.100

2. TINGELOF Gustav " SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening 1994 6 8 3 0 283 56 -09 - 65.900
11 10 1 0 278 6.0 33.000
-09 —
32.900

3. HOLGERSSON Felix VG| SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2000 5 9 0 0 286 41 32.700 65.200
4 7 3 0 286 39 32.500

4. WENNBLOM  Oliver @ SWE, Boras Gymnastiksallskap 2000 6 8 0 O 286 33 -09 - 62.100
4 3 3 0 290 30 31.000
-09 —
31.100

5. PETTERSSON Herman EEE SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten 2000 8 7 3 0 282 353 31.500 61.900
8 9 3 0 280 27 -0.3 —
30.400

6. FALTMAN Andreas “~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening 2000 3 9 0 O 288 29 -1.5— 61400
6 3 0 285 27 30.200
31.200

7. MARTENSSON Philip ™ SWE, Vistra Frélunda 20000 9 9 2 0 280 30 -0.9 - 58.800
Trampolinklubb 11 9 2 0 278 1.8 30.100
-09 —
28.700

8. RITARI Jacob Em SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten 2001 9 12 2 0 277 29 30.600 56.500
14 14 9 30 233 26 25.900

9. KARLSSON  Jonatan [ SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2000 12 11 3 0 274 338 31.200 54.400
10 0 200 3.2 23.200

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 17, 2018 4:57:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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10.

11.

12.
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Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 2 Damer — Results

UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 2 Damer — Qualification

LILEROTH

MELIN

ELISSON

HEIMAN

JOFFS

OTTOSSON

BONDE

GLANESKOG

JONSSON

ALLARD

STJERNLOF

Thea SWE, Gefle Flyers GK

O

Clara ~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening

Siri " SWE, Vastra Frélunda
Trampolinklubb

Llova " SWE, Vistra Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

Filippa &% SWE, Upplands Visby

Gymnastikklubb
Emma “  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening

Maya &} SWE, Upplands Visby
Gymnastikklubb

VFTK S

Mina SWE, Vastra Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

Thea SWE, Gefle Flyers GK
Sofia E=m SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

Tyra SWE, Gefle Flyers GK

PETTERSSON Hilma [EEE SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

-2018 A< Sporttech Ltd.
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2003

2003

2003

2005

2004

2004

2003

2006

2004

2003

2007
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15
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13

12
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12
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14
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13
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E

27.8
28.2

285
283

28.2
285

28.2
285

28.2
27.6

27.9
28.0

274
273

27.7
27.7

274
27.0

27.2
26.8

27.7
27.2

27.5
19.5

D

2.2
3.0

2.7
1.7

1.7
1.8

1.6
2.2

1.7
2.7

1.6
1.7

1.2
1.7

1.2
1.2

1.2
1.6

1.2
1.2

13
1.2

1.2
0.5

Total

30.000
31.200

31.200
-09 —
29.100

29.900
30.300

-09 —
28.900
30.700

-09 —
29.000
30.300

29.500
29.700

28.600
29.000

-0.3 —
28.600
28.900

28.600
28.600

28.400
28.000

_0.3 b
28.700
-09 —
27.500

28.700
20.000

Score

61.200

60.300

60.200

59.600

59.300

59.200

57.600

57.500

57.200

56.400

56.200

48.700
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1. VON
HEIDEMAN
2. PERSSON
3. ADLUNG
4. LINDBERG
5. KIELLEN
6. LARSSON
7. LAMMERT

8. KARLSSON

9. BENKOWSKI

10. SARELD

11. EKHOLM

12. SJOMARK

13. BAYARD

14. SJIOBLOM

15. LEKSELIUS
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Linus

Albin

Simon

Elias

Lucas

Ernst

Jonathan

Moritz

Gustav

Sion

Samuel

Aron

Liam

Linus

Linus

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 2 Herrar — Results

UVGK CUP 2018 Event subtitle

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 2 Herrar — Qualification

VFTK =+

SWE, Vastra Frolunda
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